@ PEERLESS

Item # H5123-4152, Ratchet Loadbinders

H5123-4152

Chain Size (In.) - Grade 70
Chain Size (In.) - Grade 43
Take-Up (In.)
Handle Length (In.)
Lbs. Per Package

Working Load Limit (Lbs.)

Working Load Limit (kg)

5/16

3/8

6.5

13.92

22

Accept no compromises, choose only quality trailer hitches and towing.


https://www.carid.com/peerless-industrial/
https://www.carid.com/trailer-hitches.html

